
 · ·
  “  Enjoy Shi la whi le we take care of everything for you “ 

  Suite name:

  Guest name:

  Date:

                                                     
                                                       LAUNDRY                  
                 ITEM                           DRY CLEANING                 PRESS ONLY
                                                    
                                                  COUNT      PRICE           COUNT      PRICE
   
                                                      

Dress

Blouse

Skirt

Trousers

T-shirt / Tanktop

Shorts

Jacket / Coat

Scarf / Pashmina

Swimwear

Pajamas pair / Nightgown

Undergarment / Bra

Underwear

Socks

   25,00 €

    12,00 €

    12,00 €

    12,00 €

     6,00 €

    10,00 €

   32,00 €

     3,00 €

     5,00 €

    12,00 €

     3,00 €

     3,00 €

     3,00 €

   10,00 €

    8,00 €

    8,00 €

    8,00 €

    5,00 €

    N/A

   18,00 €

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A



                                                     
                                                       LAUNDRY                  
                 ITEM                           DRY CLEANING                 PRESS ONLY
                                                    
                                                  COUNT      PRICE           COUNT      PRICE
   
                                                    

Special  instruct ions: 

The laundry pick-up is until 9 am if you desire to receive it back on the same day in the evening.

Shila is not responsible for anything of value left in or on the garment, color loss due to inferior dyes, 
shrinkage beyond our control, and items containing elastics, buttons, and shoulder parts. Bonded and 
sequined garments are cleaned at the guest's risk.

our laundry partner. Linen and silk clothes have an extra 50% charge.

Suit

Shirt

T-shirt

Trousers

Jacket / Coat

Tie / Scarf

Jacket / Coat

Handkerchief

Swimwear

Pajamas pair

Underwear

Socks

   32,00 €

     8,00 €

     6,00 €

    12,00 €

   32,00 €

     3,00 €

     3,00 €

     3,00 €

     5,00 €

    12,00 €

     3,00 €

     3,00 €

   18,00 €

    6,00 €

    5,00 €

    8,00 €

   18,00 €

    N/A

        N/A

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A

    N/A

The laundry pick-up is until 9 am if you desire to receive it back on the same day in the evening.

Shila is not responsible for anything of value left in or on the garment, color loss due to inferior dyes,
shrinkage beyond our control, and items containing elastics, buttons, and shoulder parts. Bonded and
sequined garments are cleaned at the guest's risk.

*For special clothes the price may be different and will be available after evaluation from our laundry
partner. Linen and silk clothes have an extra 50%charge

*Please note that this service is unavailable on Sundays and public holidays.


