## Laundry · Pressing · Dry Cleaning

" Enjoy Shila while we take care of everything for you "

Suite name:				
Guest name:				
Date:				
ITEM	LAUNDRY DRY CLEANING		PRESS ONLY	
	COUNT	PRICE	COUNT	PRICE
	Ladi	es		•
Dress		25,00€		10,00€
Blouse		12,00€		8,00 €
Skirt		12,00€		8,00€
Trousers		12,00€		8,00€
T-shirt / Tanktop		6,00€		5,00 €
Shorts		10,00€		N/A
Jacket / Coat		32,00€		18,00 €
Scarf / Pashmina		3,00 €		N/A
Swimwear		5,00€		N/A
Pajamas pair / Nightgown		12,00€		N/A
Undergarment / Bra		3,00 €		N/A
Underwear		3,00 €		N/A
Socks		3,00 €		N/A

ITEM		LAUNDRY DRY CLEANING		PRESS ONLY	
	COUNT	PRICE	COUNT	PRICE	
	Gentl	emen			
Suit		32,00€		18,00€	
Shirt		8,00 €		6,00€	
T-shirt		6,00€		5,00€	
Trousers		12,00€		8,00€	
Jacket / Coat		32,00 €		18,00 €	
Tie / Scarf		3,00 €		N/A	
Jacket / Coat		3,00 €		N/A	
Handkerchief		3,00 €		N/A	
Swimwear		5,00€		N/A	
Pajamas pair		12,00€		N/A	
Underwear		3,00 €		N/A	
Socks		3,00 €		N/A	

The laundry pick-up is until 9 am if you desire to receive it back on the same day in the evening.

Shila is not responsible for anything of value left in or on the garment, color loss due to inferior dyes, shrinkage beyond our control, and items containing elastics, buttons, and shoulder parts. Bonded and sequined garments are cleaned at the guest's risk.

\*For special clothes the price may be different and will be available after evaluation from our laundry partner. Linen and silk clothes have an extra 50%charge

\*Please note that this service is unavailable on Sundays and public holidays.